
2018-2019 GMS Staff Email Contacts 

 

 Last Name First Name Email 

1)  Batterbee Robyn rbatterb@goodrichschools.org 

2)  Bohlen Madge mbohlen@goodrichschools.org 

3)  Brown Sarah sbrown@goodrichschools.org 

4)  Cordner Marney mcordner@goodrichschools.org 

5)  Czap Tena tczap@goodrichschools.org 

6)  D’Alessandro Angela adalessandro@goodrichschools.org 

7)  Dawson Bradley (Brad) bdawson@goodrichschools.org 

8)  DeRossett Dona dderosse@goodrichschools.org 

9)  Doherty Sherry  sdoherty@goodrichschools.org 

10)  Doyle Erin  edoyle@goodrichschools.org 

11)  DuCharme Gwen gducharm@goodrichschools.org 

12)  Durant Mary mdurant@goodrichschools.org 

13)  Haar Mary Ann mharr@goodrichschools.org 

14)  Hall Chris chall@goodrichschools.org 

15)  Hammill Bob  rhammill@goodrichschools.org 

16)  Hein Samantha shein@goodrichschools.org 

17)  Jarman Kim kjarman@goodrichschools.org 

18)  Kreft Brandon bkreft@goodrichschools.org 

19)  LaRowe Michelle  mlarowe@goodrichschools.org 

20)  Leadford Marie mleadford@goodrichschools.org 

21)  Maunder Kathy kmaunder@goodrichschools.org 

22)  Moore Beth bmoore@goodrichschools.org 

23)  Peterson Eric epeterso@goodrichschools.org 

24)  Reickel Ali areickel@goodrichschools.org 

25)  Relken Meredith mrelken@goodrichschools.org 

26)  Rettenmund Sara srettenm@goodrichschools.org 

27)  Robb Dawn drobb@goodrichschools.org 

28)  Rudolph Beth brudolph@goodrichschools.org 

29)  Smith Marie msmith@goodrichschools.org 

30)  Stack Kelly kstack@goodrichschools.org 

31)  Vauter Dianne dvauter@goodrichschools.org 

32)  von Keltz Kapeka kvonkeltz@goodrichschools.org 

33)  Wilcox Jason jwilcox@goodrichschools.org 

34)  Wozniak  Tom twozniak@goodrichschools.org 
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